Division
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor

Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor

Team

Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne

Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo

Home

Paupak

WWwW

Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
WWwW

Bishop Photo
Olde Brook Inne
Jefferson
Jefferson

Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Bishop Photo
Bishop Photo

WP Pride

Bishop Photo

Jefferson

WW Heads Up Flooring
WW Spring Hill Airport
Bishop Photo

Bishop Photo

Bishop Photo

Bishop Photo

Jefferson

Bishop Photo

WW Heads Up Flooring
Bishop Photo

Bishop Photo

Olde Brook Inne

WW Spring Hill Airport
Bishop Photo

Away

Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
WWwW

Paupak
Jefferson
Bishop Photo
Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
Paupak

Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne
WWwW

WWwW

Olde Brook Inne
Olde Brook Inne

Bishop Photo

WP Racers

Bishop Photo

Bishop Photo

Bishop Photo

WW Heads Up Flooring
WW Heads Up Flooring
Olde Brook Inne

WW Spring hill Airport
Bishop Photo

Olde Brook Inne
Bishop Photo

Jefferson

Jefferson

Bishop Photo

Bishop Photo

Olde Brook Inne

Date

Field

4/26/2019 Newfoundland

4/29/2019 Springhill
5/1/2019 Dandy Lion
5/3/2019 Dandy Lion

5/10/2019 Dandy Lion

5/14/2019 Dandy Lion

5/17/2019 Western Wayne Lake Field

5/20/2019 Dandy Lion
5/21/2019 Dandy Lion
5/28/2019 Jefferson
6/1/2019 Jefferson
6/3/2019 Springhill
6/5/2019 Dandy Lion
6/7/2019 Dandy Lion
6/12/2019 Dandy Lion

4/23/2019 WP Highschool North

4/30/2019 Dandy Lion
5/2/2019 Jefferson

5/3/2019 Western Wayne Lake Field
5/6/2019 Western Wayne Lake Field

5/7/2019 Dandy Lion
5/10/2019 Dandy Lion
5/14/2019 Dandy Lion
5/17/2019 Dandy Lion
5/18/2019 Jefferson
5/20/2019 Dandy Lion

5/22/2019 Western Wayne Lake Field

5/30/2019 Dandy Lion
6/4/2019 Dandy Lion
6/7/2019 Dandy Lion

6/9/2019 Western Wayne Lake Field

6/12/2019 Dandy Lion

Start Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM



