Division	Team	Home	Away	Date	Field	Start Time
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Paupak	Olde Brook Inne	4/26/2019	Newfoundland	6:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	WW	Olde Brook Inne	4/29/2019	Springhill	6:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Olde Brook Inne	WW	5/1/2019	Dandy Lion	6:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Olde Brook Inne	Paupak	5/3/2019	Dandy Lion	6:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Olde Brook Inne	Jefferson	5/10/2019	Dandy Lion	7:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Olde Brook Inne	Bishop Photo	5/14/2019	Dandy Lion	5:30 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	WW	Olde Brook Inne	5/17/2019	Western Wayne Lake Field	6:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Bishop Photo	Olde Brook Inne	5/20/2019	Dandy Lion	5:30 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Olde Brook Inne	Paupak	5/21/2019	Dandy Lion	6:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Jefferson	Olde Brook Inne	5/28/2019	Jefferson	6:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Jefferson	Olde Brook Inne	6/1/2019	Jefferson	1:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Olde Brook Inne	WW	6/3/2019	Springhill	6:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Olde Brook Inne	WW	6/5/2019	Dandy Lion	6:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Bishop Photo	Olde Brook Inne	6/7/2019	Dandy Lion	7:00 PM
Minor	Olde Brook Inne	Bishop Photo	Olde Brook Inne	6/12/2019	Dandy Lion	5:30 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	WP Pride	Bishop Photo	4/23/2019	WP Highschool North	5:30 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Bishop Photo	WP Racers	4/30/2019	Dandy Lion	6:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Jefferson	Bishop Photo	5/2/2019	Jefferson	5:30 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	WW Heads Up Flooring	Bishop Photo	5/3/2019	Western Wayne Lake Field	6:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	WW Spring Hill Airport	Bishop Photo	5/6/2019	Western Wayne Lake Field	6:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Bishop Photo	WW Heads Up Flooring	5/7/2019	Dandy Lion	6:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Bishop Photo	WW Heads Up Flooring	5/10/2019	Dandy Lion	5:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Bishop Photo	Olde Brook Inne	5/14/2019	Dandy Lion	5:30 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Bishop Photo	WW Spring hill Airport	5/17/2019	Dandy Lion	7:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Jefferson	Bishop Photo	5/18/2019	Jefferson	2:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Bishop Photo	Olde Brook Inne	5/20/2019	Dandy Lion	5:30 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	WW Heads Up Flooring	Bishop Photo	5/22/2019	Western Wayne Lake Field	6:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Bishop Photo	Jefferson	5/30/2019	Dandy Lion	7:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Bishop Photo	Jefferson	6/4/2019	Dandy Lion	6:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Olde Brook Inne	Bishop Photo	6/7/2019	Dandy Lion	7:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	WW Spring Hill Airport	Bishop Photo	6/9/2019	Western Wayne Lake Field	2:00 PM
Minor	Bishop Photo	Bishop Photo	Olde Brook Inne	6/12/2019	Dandy Lion	6:00 PM